
From: Samuel Kaufman <skaufman@cityofkeywest-fl.gov> 

Date: May 16, 2016 at 4:31:55 PM EDT 

To: Cheri Smith <csmith@cityofkeywest-fl.gov> 

Subject: FW: Electing ALL commissioners at large 

Cheri- 

 

Can you please add this e-mail (below) to the back-up materials for Item #19 on the City 

Commission Agenda for tomorrow? 

 

Samuel J. Kaufman 

Commissioner, District 2 

City of Key West 

 

-----Original Message----- 

From: Chris Stone [mailto:chris1stone@yahoo.com]  

Sent: Sunday, May 15, 2016 6:44 PM 

To: Jimmy Weekley <jweekley@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Billy Wardlow 

<bwardlow@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Margaret Romero <mromero@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; 

Clayton Lopez <clopez@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Craig Cates <ccates@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; 

James K. Scholl <jscholl@cityofkeywest-fl.gov>; Richard Payne <rpayne@cityofkeywest-

fl.gov>; Samuel Kaufman <skaufman@cityofkeywest-fl.gov> 

Subject: Electing ALL commissioners at large 

 

PLEASE DISTRIBUTE, THANK YOU. 

 

 

Having lived in this wonderful island city for thirty nine years, I remember the days of  City 

Commissioners at large.  In fact, I don’t think that the change to  single district representation 

ever worked well, and have always made it a point to  talk with  all the  City Commissioners, as 

well as the Mayor and City Manager whenever I felt we were facing important decisions. 

 

so YES, I STRONGLY support a return to  the policy of allowing all voting citizens to VOICE 

THEIR CHOICES,  and vote on all Commissioners.  And yes, do keep the districts as they are. 

 

Many thanks for all your good work on behalf of the City and  residents of Key West. 

 

Sincerely, 

 

Chris Stone 

1608 Von Phister 

 

My partner, Armando Lodigiani  has asked me to add his name to this email., So - Armando 

Lodigiani 

1608 Von Phister 

 

as well! 
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